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NAT6801:
NAT6802:
NAT6803:
NAT6804:
NAT6805:
NAT6806:
NAT6807:
NAT6808:
NAT6809:
NAT6810:
NAT6811:
NAT6812:
NAT6813:
NAT6814:
NAT6815:
NAT6816:
NAT6817:
NAT6818:
NAT6819:
NAT6820:
NAT6821:
NAT6822:
NAT6823:
NAT6824:

Columns :1: :2:
Invalid command

Invalid parameter

Only one member can be in source area

Session exists but diffrent

Data indexes rebuilt

Layout of the file is missing

Command :1: invalid
Invalid type

I/O ERROR

SSIZE too small
Number too big

Number too short

lllegal usage

lllegal file type

Too many labels

Error in getting lines
Error while deleting lines
Sort failed

:1: lines sorted

*top of data reached*
*bottom of data reached*
:1: records searched

Record length invalid
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NAT6825:
NAT6826:
NAT6827:
NAT6828:
NAT6829:
NAT6830:
NAT6831:
NAT6832:
NAT6833:
NAT6834:
NAT6835:
NAT6836:
NAT6837:
NAT6838:
NAT6839:
NAT6840:
NAT6841:
NAT6842:
NAT6843:
NAT6844:
NAT6845:
NAT6846:
NAT6847:
NAT6848:
NAT6849:
NAT6850:

Invalid hex string

Invalid string

Invalid "to" string

User exit not defined
Line(s) not deleted
Invalid in hex mode

No space in source area
No space for data block
No space for index block
Cannot read index block
Cannot allocate BP file
Write to BP failed

Read from BP failed
Enter a FIND command
Enter a CHANGE command
Char :1:":2:" found

Char :1:":2:" not found
:1: char :2:":3:" found
Index for the field not exists
Read failed

Getting text failed

Line length exceeded
No lines found

:1: line(s) excluded

:1: line(s) included

:1: line(s) deleted
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	 NAT6801: Columns :1: :2:
	 NAT6802: Invalid command
	 NAT6803: Invalid parameter
	 NAT6804: Only one member can be in source area
	 NAT6805: Session exists but diffrent
	 NAT6806: Data indexes rebuilt
	 NAT6807: Layout of the file is missing
	 NAT6808: Command :1: invalid
	 NAT6809: Invalid type
	 NAT6810: I/O ERROR
	 NAT6811: SSIZE too small
	 NAT6812: Number too big
	 NAT6813: Number too short
	 NAT6814: Illegal usage
	 NAT6815: Illegal file type
	 NAT6816: Too many labels
	 NAT6817: Error in getting lines
	 NAT6818: Error while deleting lines
	 NAT6819: Sort failed
	 NAT6820: :1: lines sorted
	 NAT6821: *top of data reached*
	 NAT6822: *bottom of data reached*
	 NAT6823: :1: records searched
	 NAT6824: Record length invalid
	 NAT6825: Invalid hex string
	 NAT6826: Invalid string
	 NAT6827: Invalid "to" string
	 NAT6828: User exit not defined
	 NAT6829: Line(s) not deleted
	 NAT6830: Invalid in hex mode
	 NAT6831: No space in source area
	 NAT6832: No space for data block
	 NAT6833: No space for index block
	 NAT6834: Cannot read index block
	 NAT6835: Cannot allocate BP file
	 NAT6836: Write to BP failed
	 NAT6837: Read from BP failed
	 NAT6838: Enter a FIND command
	 NAT6839: Enter a CHANGE command
	 NAT6840: Char :1:":2:" found
	 NAT6841: Char :1:":2:" not found
	 NAT6842: :1: char :2:":3:" found
	 NAT6843: Index for the field not exists
	 NAT6844: Read failed
	 NAT6845: Getting text failed
	 NAT6846: Line length exceeded
	 NAT6847: No lines found
	 NAT6848: :1: line(s) excluded
	 NAT6849: :1: line(s) included
	 NAT6850: :1: line(s) deleted




